”%
IX San Silvestre Solidaria de Urda

LEPOR
CHIP

g e ILIICAVENTLRA

GENERAL

KRONOS

Dors

al Club

Pos Nombre Media Local

Apellidos

Pos Cat Categoria Género

2o W ooN U A WN =

o o
A W N

15

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

30

31
32
33

34

35
36
37
38

39

40
41
42
43
44
45

51
33
44
59
35

32

34
54
57
28

26
60
38

17

30
41

37
40
24
25
20
10
46
45
61
36
49

27

50
22
16

13

64
55
65
29

23

12
52
21
66
14
I

Javier
Enrique
Antonio Ismael
Angel
Nestor
Santiago
Faustino
Miguel
Pedro José
Antonio
Eugenio
Javier
Beatriz

Miguel

Francisco Javier
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Jose Luis
David
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Jose Vicente
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Ana Belen
Jorge Raul
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Lara Gallego
Moreno

Martin

Jimenez Foronda

Quintanero Diaz

Fernandez Ariza
Moran

Lopez

Ramirez Plaza
Rabadan Ariza

Garcia Jimenez

Olivares

Romero Garcia
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Mateo De
Paredes
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Alvarez Mefio
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Martin Sanchez
Garrido Tabasco
Galan Perez
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De Las Heras
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Casanova
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Diaz
Rabadan

Hidalgo Saez
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Fernandez Pefia
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Alvarez Guio
Cuerva Romo
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g - ILIIAVENTURA GENERAL
Pos Dglrs Nombre Apellidos Pos Cat Categoria Género Club Meta Media Local
46 7  Jesus Antonio Garcia Fernandez 41 GENERAL Masculino PUERTA BISAGRA 00:33:02  5'19"/km
47 43 Alicia Carrasco 6 GENERAL Femenino 00:33:47  5'27"/km
48 42  Emilio Guerrero 42 GENERAL Masculino 00:33:47  5'27"/km
49 4 Mariano Ruiz Pastor 43 GENERAL Masculino INDEPENDIENTE 00:34:49  5'36"/km
50 63 Jose Luis Guerrero 44 GENERAL Masculino 00:36:01  5'48"/km
51 62 Marcos Hernandes 45 GENERAL Masculino 00:36:02  5'48"/km
52 18  Beatriz Rey Ruiz 7 GENERAL Femenino INDEPENDIENTE 00:36:40  5'54"/km
53 53  Angela Torres 8 GENERAL  Femenino 00:37:50  6'06"/km
54 39 Jesus Francisco  Arias 46 GENERAL Masculino 00:38:32  6'13"/km
55 6 Maria Victoria Perez Barberan 9 GENERAL Femenino INDEPENDIENTE 00:39:48  6'25"/km
56 5 Sergio Martos Ariza 47 GENERAL Masculino INDEPENDIENTE 00:39:48  6'25"/km
57 58 Sandra Rivero 10 GENERAL Femenino 00:40:28  6'31"/km
58 31  Beatriz Pefia Rey 11 GENERAL Femenino PINTABITA 00:41:25  6'40"/km
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